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  Church Family

June 3  Sabbath Park Visit - Doc Griffin Park - 3:30 pm 

June 3  Boots n’ Bibles - Gateway SDA Church - 5 pm 
June 4  RVAA Senior Graduation - 11 am 
June 7  RVAA Kindergarten Graduation - 6 pm 
June 8  RVAA 8th Grade Graduation - 7 pm 
June 10  Sabbath Speaker - Pastor Brandon 
June 10 Sabbath Hike - Grizzly Peak Trail - 3:15 pm 
June 10 Sabbath Park Visit - OR Hills Park - 3:30 pm 
June 11  Walla Walla University Graduation 
June 17 Sabbath Speaker - Pastor Brandon 
June 17 Church Picnic - Modoc Park 
June 17 Sabbath Park Visit - Hawthorne Park - 3:30 pm

       Calendar

• Sabbath Park Visit will be at Doc Griffin Splash Park at 298 
South 5th Street in Jacksonville at 3:30 pm today. Come out 
for fresh air and fellowship. 

• Please pray for Cody Burrows, Dolores Coffman, Jessie 
Dysart, Kenny Price and Jim Rahenkamp for their health 
concerns. 

• Second Reading - Transferring In - Balbina Velasco from 
Grants Pass SDA Church.
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“The Pharaoh Who Forgot, and 
the God Who Remembered”
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    OUR CORE VALUES

Monthly Church Budget 
Giving through May 27 
May Balance 

Fiscal Church Budget July-April 
Fiscal Giving July-April 
Fiscal Balance 

Annual Student Aid Goal 
Balance in RVAA Student Aid as of  May 27 
Monthly Payment to RVAA Student Aid - June 
Need for June Payment

$19,985 
16,918 

($3,067) 

$199,850 
184,612 

($15,238) 

$60,000 
($11,593) 

(6,000) 
($17,593)

        Giving

     Leadership

Bryan del Valle, Lead Pastor 

Brandon Kharns, Associate Pastor 

Jonny Alvarez, Youth Task Force 

Brad Bennett, Head Elder

541.505.6571 
bryan@medfordsda.org  

805.791.5859 
brandon@medfordsda.org 

541.973.5571 
alvarez.jonnyj@gmail.com 

541.778.4098 
bbennett@rvas.org

            Give online at www.medfordsda.org

 Deacons Serving Today: Michael Andrews & Bronson Dull 
Audio: Dennis Brigante    Slides: Tim Morse

Deacons Serving Today: Michael Andrews & Bronson Dull 
Audio: Dennis Brigante    Slides: Tim Morse

 OUR CORE VALUES

Giving

Monthly Church Budget 
Giving through May 27 
May Balance 

Fiscal Church Budget July-April 
Fiscal Giving July-April 
Fiscal Balance 

Annual Student Aid Goal 
Balance in RVAA Student Aid as of  May 27 
Monthly Payment to RVAA Student Aid - June 
Need for June Payment 

$19,985 
16,918 

($3,067) 

$199,850 
184,612 

($15,238) 

$60,000 
(11,593)
(6,000) 

($17,593)

Give online at www.medfordsda.org

Leadership

Bryan del Valle, Lead Pastor 

Brandon Kharns, Associate Pastor 

Jonny Alvarez, Youth Task Force 

Brad Bennett, Head Elder

541.505.6571 
bryan@medfordsda.org 

805.791.5859 
brandon@medfordsda.org 

541.973.5571 
alvarez.jonnyj@gmail.com 

541.778.4098 
bbennett@rvas.org

Authority of Scripture  
We believe the Bible is the inspired revelation of God’s character.    
It is the source of truth for us to live free and abundant lives 

Education 
Commitment to progress in knowing, teaching and living               
the message God gave the Seventh-day Adventist Church 

Prayer 
Keeping prayer central to what we do as a church 

Fellowship 
Facilitating intergenerational relationships by eating together, 
playing together and worshipping together; Holding and being    
held accountable 

Supporting Families 
Caring for families at critical stages in life 

Community Outreach 
Striving to meet felt needs in our community while leaving the 
results to God 

Mentorship 
Developing Christ-like leaders
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