



	June 3, 2023	June 3, 2023	
Welcome	Ginnie Kim	Welcome	Ginnie Kim
Children's Story	Kimberly Miracle	Children's Story	Kimberly Miracle
Offering	Local Church Budget	Offering	Local Church Budget
Praise Charline Hugh	nes, Kai Barnhart, Dan Jensen Dwight & Ellen Morgan	Praise Charline Hu	ughes, Kai Barnhart, Dan Jensen Dwight & Ellen Morgan
Prayer	Ginnie Kim	Prayer	Ginnie Kim
Special Music	Jordan Richard	Special Music	Jordan Richard
Message "The Pharaoh Who F the God Who Reme		Message "The Pharaoh Who the God Who Rei	
Benediction	Pastor Brandon	Benediction	Pastor Brandon
	Charack Fourth	Classel Family	

Church Family Church Family

- Sabbath Park Visit will be at Doc Griffin Splash Park at 298 South 5th Street in Jacksonville at 3:30 pm today. Come out for fresh air and fellowship.
- Please pray for Cody Burrows, Dolores Coffman, Jessie Dysart, Kenny Price and Jim Rahenkamp for their health concerns.
- Second Reading Transferring In Balbina Velasco from Grants Pass SDA Church.
- Sabbath Park Visit will be at Doc Griffin Splash Park at 298 South 5th Street in Jacksonville at 3:30 pm today. Come out for fresh air and fellowship.
- Please pray for Cody Burrows, Dolores Coffman, Jessie Dysart, Kenny Price and Jim Rahenkamp for their health concerns.
- Second Reading Transferring In Balbina Velasco from Grants Pass SDA Church.

	Calendar	Cale	endar
June 3	Sabbath Park Visit - Doc Griffin Park - 3:30 pm	June 3	Sabbath Park
June 3	Boots n' Bibles - Gateway SDA Church - 5 pm	June 3	Boots n' Bibl
June 4	RVAA Senior Graduation - 11 am	June 4	RVAA Senior
June 7	RVAA Kindergarten Graduation - 6 pm	June 7	RVAA Kinde
June 8	RVAA 8th Grade Graduation - 7 pm	June 8	RVAA 8th Gr
June 10	Sabbath Speaker - Pastor Brandon	June 10	Sabbath Spea
June 10	Sabbath Hike - Grizzly Peak Trail - 3:15 pm	June 10	Sabbath Hike
June 10	Sabbath Park Visit - OR Hills Park - 3:30 pm	June 10	Sabbath Park
June 11	Walla Walla University Graduation	June 11	Walla Walla U
June 17	Sabbath Speaker - Pastor Brandon	June 17	Sabbath Spea
June 17	Church Picnic - Modoc Park	June 17	Church Picni
June 17	Sabbath Park Visit - Hawthorne Park - 3:30 pm	June 17	Sabbath Park

Visit us online at medfordsda.org

Office Hours: Monday-Thursday 10:00 am - 4:00 pm office@medfordsda.org 541.772.6021

1900 Greenwood St., Medford, OR 97504

Visit us online at medfordsda.org

Office Hours: Monday-Thursday 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

office@medfordsda.org 541.772.6021 1900 Greenwood St., Medford, OR 97504

OUR CORE VALUES

Authority of Scripture

We believe the Bible is the inspired revelation of God's character. It is the source of truth for us to live free and abundant lives

Education

Commitment to progress in knowing, teaching and living the message God gave the Seventh-day Adventist Church

Prayer

Keeping prayer central to what we do as a church

Fellowship

Facilitating intergenerational relationships by eating together, playing together and worshipping together; Holding and being held accountable

Supporting Families

Caring for families at critical stages in life

Community Outreach

Striving to meet felt needs in our community while leaving the results to God

Mentorship

Developing Christ-like leaders

OUR CORE VALUES

Authority of Scripture

We believe the Bible is the inspired revelation of God's character. It is the source of truth for us to live free and abundant lives

Education

Commitment to progress in knowing, teaching and living the message God gave the Seventh-day Adventist Church

Praver

Keeping prayer central to what we do as a church

Fellowship

Facilitating intergenerational relationships by eating together, playing together and worshipping together; Holding and being held accountable

Supporting Families

Caring for families at critical stages in life

Community Outreach

Striving to meet felt needs in our community while leaving the results to God

Mentorship

Developing Christ-like leaders

	Giving	Giving	
Monthly Church <u>Budget</u> <u>Giving</u> through May 27	\$19,985 16,918	Monthly Church <u>Budget</u> <u>Giving</u> through May 27	\$19,985 16,918
May Balance	(\$3,067)	May Balance	(\$3,067)
Fiscal Church <u>Budget</u> July-April Fiscal <u>Giving</u> July-April	\$199,850 184,612	Fiscal Church <u>Budget</u> July-April Fiscal <u>Giving</u> July-April	\$199,850 184,612
Fiscal Balance	(\$15,238)	Fiscal Balance	(\$15,238)
Annual Student Aid Goal Balance in RVAA Student Aid as o Monthly Payment to RVAA Studen		Annual Student Aid Goal Balance in RVAA Student Aid as of May 27 Monthly Payment to RVAA Student Aid - June	\$60,000 (11,593) (6,000)
Need for June Payment	(\$17,593)	Need for June Payment	(\$17,593)

Give online at www.medfordsda.org

Give online at www.medfordsda.org

	Leadership	Leadership	
Bryan del Valle, Lead Pastor	541.505.6571 bryan@medfordsda.org	Bryan del Valle, Lead Pastor	541.505.6571 bryan@medfordsda.org
Brandon Kharns, Associate Pastor	805.791.5859 brandon@medfordsda.org	Brandon Kharns, Associate Pastor	805.791.5859 brandon@medfordsda.org
Jonny Alvarez, Youth Task Force	541.973.5571 alvarez.jonnyj@gmail.com	Jonny Alvarez, Youth Task Force	541.973.5571 alvarez.jonnyj@gmail.com
Brad Bennett, Head Elder	541.778.4098 bbennett@rvas.org	Brad Bennett, Head Elder	541.778.4098 bbennett@rvas.org

Deacons Serving Today: Michael Andrews & Bronson Dull Audio: Dennis Brigante Slides: Tim Morse

Deacons Serving Today: Michael Andrews & Bronson Dull Audio: Dennis Brigante Slides: Tim Morse